 RSTI-EP Slice I/O
GFK-2963A Power-feed Modules EP-7631 and EP-7641
December 2015 Potential Distribution Modules EP-700F, EP-710F,
EP-711F, EP-751F, and EP-750F
Power-feed Module
GE provides RSTi-EP power-feed modules (EP-7631 and EP-7641), which are used
to refresh the current paths and isolate the power supply. The RSTi-EP station‘s
main power supply is always fed in through the network adapter. Each module

Power Distribution Modules
GFK-2963A
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-7631 Power Module, 1 Channel 24VDC Input Flow 10A
EP-7641 Power Module, 1 Channel 24VDC Output Flow 10A
EP-711F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution +24 VDC from Input Current Path
EP-751F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution +24 VDC from Output Current Path
EP-700F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution Functional Earth
EP-710F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution +0VDC from Input Current Path
EP-750F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution +0VDC from Output Current Path
Specifications
Power-feed Modules
 EP-7631 EP-7641
Supply